Individual Best Times (All Time)

Regina Chisholm - (271798) - Swim Bournemouth - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
28.61
29.11
29.30
29.41
29.48
29.56
29.90
30.17
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30.48
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Date

07/12/14
11/01/15
12/01/14
16/03/13
14/12/13
05/01/13
02/12/12
15/09/12
10/03/12
24/09/12
26/02/11
26/09/11
09/07/11
08/01/11
08/01/11
27/09/10
28/09/09
26/09/09
04/07/09
28/02/09
24/05/09
10/01/10
10/01/09
29/09/08

Meet

London Region Winter Championships

Croydon Amphibians Winter County Chaser 2015

Killerwhales last Chance County Qualifier
Kent County Championships

Croydon Amphibian Club Championships
Bexley SC Short Course Open Meet

ASA London Winter Championships 2012
Brighton SC Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet
Kent County Championships

Beckenham SC Club Championships
Kent County Championships

Beckenham Club Championships
Haslemere Summer Open Meet

Co Canterbury & Dover Icebreaker Open Meet
Co Canterbury & Dover Icebreaker Open Meet
Beckenham Club Champs

Beckenham Club Champs

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Haslemere Summer Open

Kent County Champs

Guildford City Warm Up

Tom Handley Age Grp Meet

Icebreaker Meet

Beckenham Club Champs

Venue

London
Croydon
Grays
Gillingham
Croydon
Bexleyheath
London
Brighton
Gillingham
Beckenham
Gillingham
Beckenham
Haslemere
Canterbury
Canterbury
Beckenham
Beckenham
Aylesbury
Haslemere
Gillingham
Guildford
Brighton
Canterbury

Beckenham
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Club Swam Under

Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
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Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
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Croydon Amph

Croydon Amph
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28.61
29.30
29.48
29.41
29.56
29.90
30.40
30.17
30.18
30.50
30.54
30.48
30.71
30.67
31.31
33.31
31.47
31.68
32.17
32.69
32.59
33.72

34.34

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

488
514
479
470
473
466
451
429
439
438
424
423
425
416

417

326
386
379
362

348
314
297

Round

F

m I I I I m I I

m I m I I

I I I T

Date

11/01/15
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05/01/13
02/12/12
24/09/12
15/09/12
10/03/12
26/09/11
09/07/11
26/02/11
08/01/11
08/01/11
27/09/10
10/01/10
28/09/09
26/09/09
04/07/09
24/05/09
28/02/09
10/01/09
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Meet

Croydon Amphibians Winter County Chaser 2015

London Region Winter Championships
Killerwhales last Chance County Qualifier
Croydon Amphibian Club Championships
Kent County Championships

Bexley SC Short Course Open Meet

ASA London Winter Championships 2012
Beckenham SC Club Championships
Brighton SC Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet
Kent County Championships

Beckenham Club Championships
Haslemere Summer Open Meet

Kent County Championships

Co Canterbury & Dover Icebreaker Open Meet
Co Canterbury & Dover Icebreaker Open Meet
Beckenham Club Champs

Tom Handley Age Grp Meet

Beckenham Club Champs

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Haslemere Summer Open

Guildford City Warm Up

Kent County Champs

Icebreaker Meet

Beckenham Club Champs

Venue

Croydon
London
Grays
Croydon
Gillingham
Bexleyheath
London
Beckenham
Brighton
Gillingham
Beckenham
Haslemere
Gillingham
Canterbury
Canterbury
Beckenham
Brighton
Beckenham
Aylesbury
Haslemere
Guildford
Gillingham
Canterbury

Beckenham
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